\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-infantil Masculi Grup: 05

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
33125: CB LES FRANQUESES - CB. CANET 41 - 40
33126: CB LA GARRIGA MASCULI 2012 - UER PINEDA DE MAR 81-37

MONTMELO CB

21-12-2024 09:00
21-12-2024 11:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CB. CANET

CB LES FRANQUESES

CB LA GARRIGA MASCULI 2012
UER PINEDA DE MAR
MONTMELO CB
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375 256
453 369
400 306
367 420
267 511
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